2024 Land of the Leaders Points Super Pro

Super Pro Top 5 Overall

Car#
6587
6003
665C
U609
726l

Name

Fred Hoffman**
Todd Fricke
Justin Cooper
David Wakefield

Robert Glembocki

95
0
53
74
85

***Fred Hoffman won via tiebreaker

Woodburn Dragstrip

Car#
K671
677R
642R
613
6644
615X
R604
661
6465
6953
6410
6902
6656
P603
D689
6033
6903
670D
6575
T682
6704
6363
675G
6587

Name

Ken Sweo

Ryan Bese
Donny Richards
Mark Tabert
Jeremy McGhee
Logan Scrivner
Rene Crunelle
Tom Avgerakis
Cooper Chun
Matt Kielman
Vicki Shepherd
Gary Wargnier
Dustin Schroeder
Mark Pracht
Dean Tabert
Eric Dodge

Paul Nero
Debbie Dawson
Kevin Hansen
Kyleah Dees
Mark Dawson
Rodrick Wilcke
Hugh Casal
Randy McCool

Bremerton Raceway
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212
212
212
190
180

Total

138
138
117
116
107
85
85
85
64
64
64
63
43
43
42
42
42
32
32
32
32
32
31
31

Pacific Raceways
Walla Walla

Walla Walla
Renegade Raceway
Firebird Raceway



Car#
6587
6939
6465
661D
665
6773
R629
1629
646
6237
6623
W663
M657
6101
692K
6015
E607
634R
665
607E
685X
673K
6512
6523
B602
6705
6046
U609
1652
6994
1600
6066
6255

Name

Fred Hoffman
Brian McGinnis
Cooper Chun
Darral Petitt
Rob Lindley
Stephanie Nass
Ron Sears
Jeremy Sears
Don Sefton
Toby Peterson
Chris Ormsby
Gary Wood
Mark Biscay
William Vest
Kelly Shearer
Selena Lenihan
Oliver Appleton
Ryder Biscay
Robert Smyth
Enoch Carter
Jimmy Lewis
Kevin Shearer
Robert Steffen
Tim Schroedl
Zach Zurbrugg
Lonnie Sharkey
David Stuckle
David Wakefield
Jake Biscay

Jiovanni Collecchi

Sherry Barnett
Greg Linne
Tony Burton

Firebird Raceway

Car#
726)

Name
Robert Glembocki
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Total

168
166
158
136
126
125
106
104
84
84
83
83
83
83
72
72
62
62
61
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
31
31
31
31
31
30
30

Total
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614
729H
7397

We610

629H
6985
621A
644H
789
6581
6151
6824
798
A773
6620
1659
6833
659N
694B
c619
6201
B610
7376
61
7833
6278
670
7591
676
703H

Dairld Wurtz
Shawn Hart

Aly Meziere
Ken Windley
Justin Hof
Pierson Deming
Victor Clark

Blu Hayball

Paul Dowdy
Kevin Robert
Misti Unser
Sean Shaffer
Will Carnell
Tommy Drake Jr
Dave Goff

Ed Franek

John Shaffer
Mike Scarpeli
Aaron Marcum
Chad Campbell
Jacob Stolworthy
Jesse Boepple
Lance Parker
Zach Meziere
Dave Meziere
Anthony Boven
Gordon Boven
Kevin Johnson
Shannon Boepple
Tracy Hawker

Alaska Raceway Park

Car #
7477
A670
G632
H697

M692

658G
6035
C665

Name

George Mihalka
Greg Thornsley
Michael Ginnett
Russell Herrington
Mark Eslinger
Bobby Gordon
Rodney Koenig
Curt Crocker

Walla Walla
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106
85
74
64
64
63
53
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31

Total

150
108
108
108
87
54
33
33



Car #
6003
665C
673T
6010
6692
625T
J671

P625
610

606G
6256
B601
ce41
D674
6760
6292
6411
626D
616

6588
6967
609W
625A
6141
632B
6284
649C
H609

Name

Todd Fricke
Justin Cooper
Tom Mcquire
Lawrence Hall
Rob Asbury
Steve Johanson
Jerry Carter

Pat Osmundson
Lindsey Miller
Gary Boatsman
Kelly Brown
Brian Jennen
Stephanie Frisch
Steven Adair
Shawn Fricke
Treyton Bann
Jeremie Prewitt
Shalon Domme
Steve Miller
Byron Carson
Chad Welch
Collin Householder
Dave QOien

Dave Secondi
Fred Bausch
Jeremy Waterman
Jordan Curtis
Scott Holbrook

Rad Torque Raceway

Car

6822
6695
G686
D647

Name

Justin Hamelink
Lance Cherchuk
Greg McLellan
Pat Dowhaniuk
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Total

212

212

159
95
95
84
73
73
63
62
43
42
42
42
42
42
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



Renegade Raceway

Car
U609
646
6177
6403
B602
630L
6588
677M
6166
1698
672)
6003
6129
ce619
627A
6165
614T
628M
6107
685X
A642
6299
H602
607E
6066
650A
6994
692K
6737
H601
654
6809
6760
698
6101
E607

Name

David Wakefield
Don Sefton

Joe Ritchie
Robert Zurbrugg
Zach Zurbrugg
Tim Lewis
Bryon Carson
Matt Condon
Matt Danielson
Jesse DeBartolo
John Ermish
Todd Fricke
Chad Blevins
Chad Campbell
Dan Feighner
Jeff Watts

Jim Sperline
Mike Merk
Jason Beggerly
Jimmy Lewis
Andy Collins
Dan Weiland
David Harter
Enoch Carter
Greg Linne
Haden Amborn
Jiovanni Collecchi
Kelly Shearer
Kent Patnode
Phil Hull

Porter Johnson
Ryan Widhelm
Shawn Fricke
Tim Sipe
William Vest
Oliver Appleton
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Total

190
137
137
126
126
116
95
84
73
53
53
53
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



Madras Dragstrip

Car Name

693M Austin Mackey
684B Gary Boldt
P673 Loy Peterson
6063 Marty Boldt
N626 Jerry Biscay
6329 James Lovoi
D648 Don Budd
H647 Cori Dubay

Mission Raceway Park

Car # Name

6450 Jeremy Soares
604R Mike Robinson
C693 Craig Johnson
6764 Kevin McNicol
699M John Tabak
670H Brian Ritchie
6680 Aedan Katinic
M626 Coltin Morin
627 Foji Dhansaw
6245 Ryan Johnston
6335 Emma DeBree Kusz
673G Jason Gibson
6639 Martin Rachel
685 Paul Soares
6130 Steve Lowe

Coos Bay Speedway
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Total

108
108

75
65
54
54
33

Total

171
117
117
107
85
85
64
43
43
43
32
32
32
32
32



Coos Bay #1 4/20

Car Name
M611 David Cornelisen 0
B609 Jeff Barth 0
R638 Rick Sales Sr 0
6697 Matt Herrd 65
700F Sam lvey 0
M.H.D.R.A.
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Car Name S
609 Monty Beagle 0
B629 Bruce Valk 85
6586 Jason Kendel 0
6565 Brooke Burden
699B Aaron Steinkey 0
H698 Danny Holmedal 32
6271 Joel Bowen 64
A636 Conlie Wilk 0
609A Barry Stettner 43
603V Ed Vanderkooi 0
P617 Larry Peters 0
6999 Tyler Steinkey 0
6749 Marvia Hawker 0
E642 Glenn Bazylo 0
6074 Wayne McKinnon 32
Portland International Raceway
o
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Car Name E
R625 Casey Allum 0
6465 Cooper Chun 0
6969 Gary Ericksen 75
B659 Bill Maness 54
6923 Darrick Ellam 0
cé616 Frank Clanton 0

Coos Bay #2 5/18
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150
139

54
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Cc613
6883
6574
650A
619M

Andy Tabor
Dave Sattem
Brian Overturf
Hadyn Amborn
Justin Mackie

Qlispe' Raceway Park

Car
625D
656A
J657
B601
625T
6585
6582
H679
T608
6593
6809
668H
624L
J614
606)
6760
6466
604T

Name

Dan Reynolds
Jake Swiger
Jason Heine
Brian Jennen
Steve Johanson
George LeBlanc
Randy Reynolds
Robby Hornby
Rod Taylor
Doug Widhalm
Ryan Widhalm
Bryan Hagestad
T.J. Loper

Jeff McGee
Breanne Jones
Shawn Fricke
Justin Murry
Jeremy Rieken

Pacific Raceways

Car
6587
665
6186
6237
672)
6166
6397
6195
6909
6401
6347

Name

Fred Hoffman
Rob Lindley
Shane Emil
Toby Peterson
John Ermish
Brayden West
Dale Green
Jess Dale

Daniel Helgeson

Robert Smyth
John Berger
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Total

212
138
138
137
95
85
84
74
63
63
62



6142 Kevin Rennick

6121 Brad Vinje

634R Ryder Biscay
B697 Rett Bertelotti
6576 Gary Ermish
6866 Jason Biscay
6767 Randy Brown
6101 William Vest
640K Kelan Borrelli
6408 Thomas Wilkerson
U609 David Wakefield
6107 Jason Beggerly

Lewistown Dragstrip

Car Name
6521 Britney Taylor

Yellowstone Dragstrip

Car Name

6004 Caden Menholt
6017 Ayden Blevins
6000 Casey Tehle
601K Jim Glenn
6686 Syl Schied Jr
6995 Dale Sekora
538 Dean Sayler
6658 Jim Phelps
603 Mike Goertz
F617 Earl Seaholm

Lost Creek Raceway

Car Name
P685 James Potvin
6937 Mike Hall

R Lewistown #1 6/15
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Total

162
108
108
85
54
54
43
33
32
32

Total

139
130



A678
6528
626M
6047
A646
6980
623R

Sid Summers
Jerry Fisher
Michael Bullard
Darin Taylor
Josh Wall
Paul Erzen
Ric Sugihara
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2024 Land of the Leaders Points Pro ET

Pro ET Top 5 Overall

Car# Name

L643 Jason Leon 41 63 41 95 240 Renegade Raceway
634F Bryan Fletcher 64 43 85 32 224 Coos Bay Speedway
Y606 Chris Stone 0 95 53 74 222 Mission Raceway Park
6299 Dan Weiland 63 31 74 53 221 Pacific Raceways
6052 Corey Seekins 75 0 75 54 204 Madras Dragstrip

Woodburn Dragstrip
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Car # Name
P614 Tony Price 74 74 0 31 179
642T Jason Harmon 42 95 0 0 137
6952 Greg Kielman 31 0 0 95 126
U673 Aaron Udland 0 42 0 74 116
6755 Derrick Jackson 0 53 53 0 106
U674 Bryce Mollanen 0 0 74 31 105
672L Curt Landis 31 31 0 42 104
U683 Jeff Staley 0O 0 9 0 95
J673 Jessica King 95 0 0 ©O 95
A632 Steve Canton 53 0 31 O 84
6267 Steve Kelly 0 0 53 31 84
6350 Pat Fagini 31. 0 0 42 73
R665 Ron Parks 0 42 31 O 73
6490 Tim Stromberg Il 42 31 0 O 73
6832 Dan Stokes 0 0 31 31 62
D636 Jeff Taylor 0O 0O O0 53 53
614W David Bronec 0O 0 42 o0 42
6605 Gregg Heriford 0O 0 42 0 42
626 Jeff Courtney 0O 0 0 42 42
6953 Matt Kielman 0O 0 42 o0 42
H662 Mike Hansen 42 0 0 o0 42
X602 Alan Snyder 0 31 0 O 31
6280 Ashley Thompson 0O 0 31 o0 31
T671 Barry Sheasgreen 31. 0 0 O 31
L698 Lee Ennis 0O 31 0 O 31
609 Thomas Jackson Ill 0O 0 31 0 31

Bremerton Raceway




Car #
C618
650

6939
6465
6508
T61l
B602
1668

M658
U663
K601
6445
601T
6909
626B
6557
6994
621

6512
W624
T618
B618
6433
L600
G672
6847
X682
P608
6587
6327
6251
E607
619L
6861
G624
6108
C654
D625
W657

Name

Charles Burkevics
Al Chinn

Brian McGinnis
Cooper Chun
Gary Howe Jr
Tim Schmitt
Zach Zurbrugg
John Barnett
Bob Davi

Brian Thompson
David Knudtzon
Dennis McGinnis
Troy Johnston
Daniel Helgeson
Dave Barcelon
Kenny O'Keefe
Jiovanni Collecchi
Joe Williams
Robert Steffen
Matt Warner
Bobby Burkevics
Bobby Burkevics Jr
Dustin Edwards
Larry Shoemake
Randall Garner
Rick Green
Derek Knudtzen
Tony Pearce
Fred Hoffman
Jack Ward
Jeffrey Eason
Oliver Appleton
Scott Lewsley
Stephen Ryland
Tom Garvin

Ty Gaynor

Dave Carman
Dino Ignagni
Rick Wallbaum

Firebird Raceway
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Total

178
158
125
105
105
105
95
94
92
92
84
84
84
74
74
72
63
62
61
53
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30



Car #
7933
A606
F619
6816
D672
6529
K673
703

P674
761

B633
A676
L607
W626
G604
T600
V605
D612
6944
1712

T702
6563
D633
P762

Name
Albert Molinari
Davis Demming

Shannon Campbell

Ken Dill
Stan Demming

Casey Youngstrom

Keaton Keene
Sean Clark
Jacob Phelps
Robbie Nettles
Randy Standlee
Jackie Alley
Larry Lamberson
Glenn Watts
LeAnn Day

Lisa Thomas

Tim Wilkinson
David Deming
Richard Rush
Chris Hall

Jay Thomas
Johnny Aiken
Leslie Emery
Shanze Panunzio

Alaska Raceway Park

Car #
C636
V662
R607
L642
J645
697M
6306
6799
681C

Name
Ronald Causa

Robert VanDenBerg

Riley Soper
Bob Lee

Jim Van Bose
Monte Soper
Karl Greninger
Rick Nissen
Chad Irvine

Walla Walla Dragstrip
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Total

138
137
127
116
116
96
85
75
74
74
62
43
43
42
42
42
42
32
32
31
31
31
31
31

Total

129
108

87
75
75
33
33
33



Car #
665C
691

ce41
6134
626D
125

M622
H601
U638
6793
6111
M620
6377
694E
671L
679T
6694
B601
R660
A637
w614
W612
X654
612R

Name

Justin Cooper
Duke Olmstead
Stephanie Frisch
Jake McLean
Shalon Domme
Kasey Kelty
Melissa Adamson
Phil Hull

David Upton
Grady Halverson
Tod Haste
Jenifer Morton
Mark Owens
Joe Land

Larry Lozier
Tom Upton

Ben Hooper
Brian Jennen
Dan Ridgley
Greg Barkee
Jeff Wiford

Jim Wiford

John Elliot
Richard Barnea

Rad Torque Raceway

Car

T672
6695
6181
6230
H667
6058

Name

Teresa Gaetz
Lance Cherchuk
Ed Matiejewski
Brian Hawryluk
Grant Huys
Doug Mitchell

Renegade Raceway
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Total

180
159
116
85
85
74
74
64
63
43
43
42
42
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
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Car
L643
6299
622)
6498
616B
E607
605T
6959
6168
R683
M645
A607
627A
6909
6747
650A
601M
H637
M620
678R
6809
1647
6856
6545
D628
630L
T618
B601
1690
6557
670G
619L
6045
621T
603G
6417
622R
P674
M629
1698

Name

Jason Leon

Dan Welland
James VanCleve
Mark Faul
Patrick Neveu
Oliver Appleton
Carl Thorsett
Brian McGinnis
Mike Sumner
Russell Lopeman
Martin Condon
Bob Bundy

Dan Feigner
Daniel Helgeson
Blake Peterson
Haydn Amborn
Anthony Mclver
Lanny Huges
Jenifer Morton
Rick Lundvall
Ryan Widhalm
Jason Cooper
Rick Childs
Steve Pyburn
Doug Wright
Tim Lewis
Bobby Burkevics Jr
Brian Jennen
Carter Johnson
Kenny O'Keefe
Chris Gilfillan
Scott Lewsley
Art Kirby

Brian Tomer
Chris Young
Frank Flett
Gordon Rust
Jacob Phelps
Jason Miller
Jesse DeBartolo
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Total

240
157
146
146
105
93
91
84
84
84
83
82
82
82
71
63
61
61
60
60
53
52
52
52
42
42
41
41
41
41
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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609P
6458
6095

Michael Householder

Saxon Bean
Terri Kirby

Madras Dragstrip

Car
6052
612H
L688
K629
M620

Name

Corey Seekins
Will Hudson
Rob Lassley
Tim Kendell
Jenifer Morton

Mission Raceway Park

Car #
Y606
6365
L601
J653
6364
699M
P651
H636
615R
D640
B660
6500
680R
6045
6176
683D
699M
601X
6695
6002

Name

Chris Stone
Dave Jung
Lorenz Schwarz
Ross Walker
Darrell Stobbe
John Tabak
Mal Paterson
Chris Helde
Ray Bollinger
Nick Douglas
Alan Bertoldi
Doug Klaussen
Rob Munro

Art Kirby

Dylan Scott
Wayne Douglas
Craig Johnson
Jim Stahl

Lance Cherchuk
Rick McKinney
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204
150
87
33
33

Total

222
147
117
115
95
95
84
74
73
53
43
42
42
32
32
32
31
31
31
31



Coos Bay Speedway

Car Name

634F Bryan Fletcher
6539 Anthony Welty
641W Tammy Welty
M611 Dave Cornelson
634G Gregg Kirby
B609 Jeff Barth

P619 Phil Wamberg
1672 Josh Welty

B672 Darren Bridges
M.H.D.R.A.

Car Name

A618 Ken Tolsdorf
6482 Chance Edelman
659T Tyler Zeller
6500 Doug Klassen
6992 Brent Buckenham
6957 Darcy Frey

672) Glen Martin
H664 Herbert Nagel

Portland International Raceway

Car

6953
N641
6605
6350
6925
R652
650A
C629

Name

Matt Kielman
John Masterman
Gregg Heriford
Pat Figini

Brad Tucker

Rick Robertson
Hadyn Amborn
Cameron Loos

Coos Bay #1 4/20
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Total

224

149

139
85
64
64
64
64
43

Total

117
116
116
85
74
64
53
42

Total

170
149
128
86
85
64
64
64



642T Jason Harmon
6052 Corey Seekins
6952 Greg Kielman
6998 Tom Loos

718 Steve Watkins
R625 Casey Allum
6893 Darwin Laford
F611 Cliff Waldron
P672 Stephen Popa

Qlispe' Raceway Park

Car Name

B601 Brian Jennen
624L T.J. Loper

665C Justin Cooper
667C Steve Cooper
F622 Hailey Sandeno
6720 Mike Slavens
6426 Rich DeHart

625A Dave QOien

B624 Jeff Oien

W629 Stephanie Wendt
ce41 Stephanie Frisch
E624 Bruce Nickerson
614A Austin Jennen
6157 Shannon Morehouse
672V Keith Butler

609P Mike Householder

Pacific Raceways

Car Name

6299 Dan Weiland
X682 Derek Knudtzon
6861 Steve Ryland
6700 Dustin Ward
6939 Brian McGinnis
603G Chris Young

6243 Don Spaccorotella
M694 Maurice Castro
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180
180
170
107
64
43
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43
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42
32
32
32
32
31
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Total

221
210
157
105
95
95
94
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6909
619L
6955
621
R683
6730
6166
6439
6825
627A
F605
D620
650A
600
D640
6988
1688
612W
P608
618C
6994
6512
718

Daniel Helgeson
Scott Lewslay
Martin Lambert
Joe Williams
Russell Lopeman
Jason Mola
Brayden West
Wade Archer
Scot Barton

Dan Feighner
Joey Fielder
Dave Conner
Haydn Amborn
Jeff Lane

Nick Douglas
Sandy Pusateri
Justin Jung
Ryan Warnke
Tony Pearce
Craig Smith
Jiovanni Collecchi
Robert Steffen
Steve Watkins

Lewistown Dragstrip

Car
6213

Name
Willie Denboer

Yellowstone Dragstrip

Car
W616
R501
J661
6206
R692
W618

Name

Bruce Weiss
Robert Zurbuchen
John Adams

Pete Loomis
Chance Rees

Jack Whittington
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Lost Creek Raceway

Car

627P
6047
T602
6873
F656
6970
T612
T655

Name

Paul Jordan
Darin Taylor
Scott Taylor
Cindie Robbins
Wade Fessenden
Joe Kremer

Tana Taylor

TJ Robbins
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202
192
118
75
43
43
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2024 Land of the Leaders Points Sportsman

Sportsman Top 5 Overall

Car # Name

D640 Nick Douglas 64 85 85 64 298 Mission Raceway Park
6398 Robert Chinn 0 95 95 64 254 Renegade Raceway
605T Carl Thorssett 74 0 85 85 244 Pacific Raceways
Cc618 Charlie Burkevics 74 85 85 0 244 Bremerton Raceway
W613 Eric Wolfe 64 0 85 85 234 AQlispe Raceway Park

Woodburn Dragstrip
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Car# Name

6603 Jimmy Heriford 95 0 0 95 190
6755 Derrick Jackson 0 95 31 42 168
N626 Jerry Biscay 74 0 74 0 148
6929 Earl Eberly 0 31 31 74 136
A653 Jared Biscay 42 31 0 53 126
6126 Tim Berg 31. 0 9 0 126
6763 John Heuvel 0 74 0 31 105
621) Jeremy Shultz 0 53 0 31 84
P692 Scott Parks 0 42 0 31 73
6128 Jerry Weber 0 31 0 31 62
718 Steve Watkins 31. 0 31 O 62
6030 Chris Lentz 0O 0O 53 0 53
L658 Tracy Herinck 0O 0O O0 53 53
656S Brett Sowa 42 0 0 O 42
6798 Cameron Maisel 0O 0 0 42 42
601 Heather Bromley 0O 0 0 42 42
6098 Robert Glafka 42 0 0 o0 42
627 Angie Heriford 0O 0 31 o0 31
H668 Chris Holleman 0 31 0 O 31
6099 Chris Tichrob 31. 0 0 0 31
660K Elvon Kauffman 0O 0 31 o0 31
M643 Michael Webster 0O 0 0 31 31
C633 Stephanie Biscay 0O 0O 0 31 31
6346 Stephanie White 31. 0 0 O 31

Bremerton Raceway




Car #
C618
6942
T618
6508
J610
601T
6861
M657
G601
6219
6747
A627
6855
V604
B618
U665

6004
644M
C628
K635
6557
718
608V

Name

Charlie Burkevics
Gary Gandee Jr
Bobby Burkevics
Gary Howe Jr
Jenna Horton
Troy Johnston
Stephen Ryland
Mark Biscay
Pete Prottengler
Alex Kaiser

Blake Peterson
Brian Seaburg
Tony Childs
Victoria Peterson

Bobby Burkevics Jr

Brian Thompson
Jake Biscay
Kevin Still

Mark Loftis
Renea Berger
Bill Kelly

Kenny O'Keefe
Steve Watkins
Thomas Vickers

Firebird Raceway

Car #
6872
5941
C621
G605
A605
M685
C654
6826
6972
6857
602X

Name

Nate Stansberry
Mark Tyacke
Cody Waisner
Bobby Day

Calli Demming
Michelle Dill
Chris Townsend
Payton Shaffer
Shayne Schaefer
Summer Field
Chad Stewart
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Total

244
128

96
95
95
85
64
64
43
43
43
42
42
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31

Total

169
115
105
95
95
95
85
85
84
42
32



P675
6021
726l

Katy Phelps
Rich Pedraza

Robert Glembocki

Alaska Raceway Park

Car #
L651
K643
6114
699

Name

Steve Lord
Jeffrey Adolf
Richard Wall
Toma Gillen

Walla Walla Dragstrip

Car #
6793
690

6377
6828
690B
646

X615
R611
6694
D604
6309
606P

Name

Grady Halverson
Troy Adams
Mark Owens
Tanner Hill

Brit Bann

Ken Eldred
Mike Soderquist
Robert Book
Ben Hooper
Dennis Hatley
Kort Holbrook
Lane Peters

Rad Torque Raceway

Car
6427

Name
Jared Greenlan
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Renegade Raceway

Car
6398
618C
605T
675E
L643
6942
N626
D669
F677
664A
6856
6866
6986
622R
G673
6557
690
6439
6045
6747

Name

Robert Chinn
Craig Smith
Carl Thorsett
Eddie Braks
Jason Leon
Gary Gandee Jr.
Jerry Biscay
Larry DeCamp
Devin Froud
Adam Ysquierdo
Frank Childs
Jason Biscay
Cherie Widhelm
Gordon Rust
Grant Smids
Kenny O'Keefe
Troy Adams
Wade Archer
Art Kirby

Blake Peterson

Madras Dragstrip

Car

6164
648

6027
6376
A643
6415
B682
6884
C601

Name

Corra Seekins
Alex Johnston
James Brown
Karen Kalsch
Jared Biscay
Jim Dally

Larry Brewer
Brandyn McBee
Ramon Cooper
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Total

254
169
116
116
105
84
84
74
74
53
42
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31
31
31
31
31
31
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Mission Raceway Park

Car #
D640
X605
We624
6611
616P
A674
682H
G642
6540
683D

Name

Nick Douglas
Kevin McCauley
Matt Warner
Richard Love
Brandon Piskacek
Ryan Ladret
Veronica Hodgson
Grant Gordon
Silvia Hoogstins
Wayne Douglas

Coos Bay Speedway

Car
J641
M613
6823
618
612L
6657
G620
611R

Name

Susan Lamkin
Dana Merritt
Rayce Alby
Shelby Welty
Leon Williams
Rob Nielsen
Don Moyer
Ray Winter

M.H.D.R.A.

Car

6943
R603
6943

Name

Dean Adie
Theodore Buzunis
Sherri Larson
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Coos Bay #1 4/20
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Portland International Raceway

Car Name
627 Angela Heriford
718 Steven Watkins

6354 John Speelman
6603 Jimmy Heriford
P613 Stephen Popa Jr
6763 John Heuvel
6164 Corra Seekins
M602 Michael Guild
6617 John Robb

J650 Robert MacMillan
6615 Tyler Heriford
R604 Rene Cruenelle
601 Heather Bromley
6537 Tim Ishman
M651 Michael Lowery
6548 Paul Warner
673H Heather Muncey
6998 Tom Loos

Qlispe' Raceway Park

Car Name

W613 Eric Wolfe

R615 Ron Wright
B601 Brian Jennen
X615 Mike Soderquist
6573 Robin Taylor
J604 John Deiner
6986 Cherie Widhalm
6611 Richard Love
6720 Mike Slavens
631 John Sherlock
647K Kenny Daniels
671W Angela Weaver

Pacific Raceways
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Total

170
107

96
85
85
75
75
64
64
64
43
43
32
32
32
32
32

Total

234
128

64
64
64
64
43
32
32
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32



Car Name

605T Carl Thorssett
6861 Steve Ryland
D669 Larry DeCamp
618C Craig Smith
6747 Blake Peterson
664A Adam Ysquierdo
M694 Maurice Castro
6856 Rich Childs
622R Gordon Rust
B688 Brenda Biscay
D640 Nick Douglas
614M Mark Hentges
6557 Kenny O'Keefe
G673 Grant Smids
B660 Alan Bertoldi
6819 Jerrod Warren

Yellowstone Dragstrip

Car Name

R614 Riley Stokes

618) David Meimann
698 Stephanie Miemann
605 Mike Berscheid

6017 Ayden Blevins

Lost Creek Raceway

Car Name

6178 Monty Viall

6926 Morgan Main

B658 Stanley Ortel

6640 Peggy Hosler Hayes
6442 Carol Kremer

P602 Tracy Potvin

650 Kody Tadday
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Total

244
128
127
117
107
106
95
75
64
43
42
32
32
32
32
31

Total

170
139
107
96
64

Total

170
117

43
43
32
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Kent Johnson
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2024 Land of the Leaders Points Bike/Sled

Bike/Sled Top 5 Overall

Bike/Sled # Name

6933 Terry Holloway
610 Lindsey Miller
M657 Mark Biscay
615 Craig Otto

604 Al Omond

Woodburn Dragstrip

Bike/Sled # Name

605 David O'Connor
657 Brian Kintz
6756 Don DePeel
640 Frank Scali
6129 Steve Salmon

Bremerton Raceway

Bike/Sled # Name

6473 Stacy Hesch
603 Joe Bielle

6007 William Nitta
6118 Josh Johnson
604 Brett Crawford
6013 Darin Anderson
M657 Mark Biscay

Firebird Raceway

Bike/Sled # Name
6083 Jacob Wood
67 Roy Barrera Sr
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195
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Total

184
109

44
44

Total

141
119

65
54
33
33

Total

160
109

Renegade Raceway
Walla Walla Dragstrip
Walla Walla Dragstrip
Alaska Raceway Park
Mission Raceway Park



6298
617
624
6757
7153
666
632

Dylan Miller
Brady Jenkins
Travis Washburn
David Wood

Kelly Queensberry

Jay Mendes
Jesse May

Alaska Raceway Park

Bike/Sled # Name

615
631
628

Craig Otto
Roy Rank
John Ulen

Walla Walla Dragstrip

Bike/Sled # Name

610
616
618
6849
6575

Lindsey Miller
Steve Miller

Marty Reeves
Gary Stemple
Clyde Reeves

Renegade Raceway

Bike/Sled # Name

6933
6473
605H
6432
6523
602

6934

Terry Holloway
Stacy Hesch
Bob Henrie
Gene Hegle
Jose Perez

Joe Berney
Karen Holloway
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195
172
129

Total
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Madras Dragstrip

Bike/Sled # Name
c683 Angela Cumpton
6516 Cody Cumpton

Mission Raceway Park

Bike/Sled # Name

604 Al Omond
6767 Tom Tourand
685 Bill McDonald
6565 Bill Aiken

Coos Bay Speedway

Bike/Sled # Name
620M Tracy Bailey

M.H.D.R.A.

Bike/Sled # Name

655 Zach Toth
687 Dave Toth
684 Riley Toth
653 Adam Hettler

678 Jay Dudley

Madras #1 6/15

Mission #1 7/14

Coos Bay #1 4/20
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694

Portland International Raceway

Scott Richardson

Bike/Sled # Name

6596
6124
6014
6000

Don Vandehey
Kevin Bromley
Ray Metcalf

LeRoy Hansen

Qlispe' Raceway Park

Bike/Sled # Name

6168
6371
630
661

Joel Lesine
Harold Chinn Jr
Jay Lake

Mike Cooper

Pacific Raceways

Bike/Sled # Name

M657
6448
6473
6220
6229

Mark Biscay
Dion Martin
Stacy Hesch
Tracy Johnson
Donna Johnson

Yellowstone Dragstrip

Car
650
6016
R692

Name

Kody Tadday
Scott Spencer
Chance Rees

© o o KQRP#15/4 o o & R PIR#14/10

o Q Pacific#1 6/8

o

o o D YDS#16/22

o X o G PIR#26/5

o & Pacific #2 6/22 © © 3 © QRP#16/2

o

o ¥ o YDS#2 7/20

o o & RPIR#36/12

o & R © QRP#36/15

o o & R o Pacific#3 7/13

R o & YDS#38/3

R o o S QRP#46/16 ¥ o o J PIR#47/10

o o o R Q Pacific#47/27

o o R YDS#48/17

Total

178
110

34

Total

130
119

44



2024 Land of the Leaders Points Jr Lightning

Jr Lightning Top 5 Overall

Car# Name

6907 Raylee Higgins 34 55 65 65 219 Pacific Raceways

6288 Keylee McCarthy 75 32 75 33 215 Yellowstone Drag Strip
633 Hayden Colten 55 0 65 65 185 Coos BaySpeedway
651 Dalton Olson 65 0 65 44 174 Qlispe Raceway Park
6716  Cy Cork 0 43 75 54 172 Alaska Raceway Park

Woodburn Dragstrip

WB #1 6/15
WB#2 6/16
WB #3 6/29

Total

Car # Name

613K Kinzley Severance 150
662 Megan Moore 0O 75 0 33 108
620P Peyton DeWhitt 54 108
6035 Issac Teeter 0O 0O 0 75 75
619 Kiera Rice 0 33 33 0 66
6006 Ben Bryson 0O 54 0 O 54
6034 Issaiah Teeter 0 54
6036 Andrew Teeter 33 0 0 O 33
61 MaKenna White 0 33
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Bremerton Raceway

Brem #15/12
Brem #2 6/16
Brem #3 6/30
Brem #4 8/4

Car# Name

675C Robert Blackwell-Vandling 0 55 54 0 109
6015 Dawsin Ridge 0O 0 75 0 75
6129 Koda Tobel 0O 0 0 75 75
613B Bailey Shearer 0 34 33 0 67
649C Weston Cain 65 0 0 O 65
6849 Carter Ozuna 0O 0O O 54 54
610 Natalie Erickson 4 0 0 O 44
695D  Dylen Shearer 0O 0O O 33 33
B613 Isabell Boardway 0O 0O O 33 33

Firebird Raceway




Car # Name

6045 Abigail Bernal
6001 Owen Bernal
632K Kennedy Vizcarra

Alaska Raceway Park

Car # Name

6716  Cy Cork

6125 Eloise Blakemore
6159 Dexter Gregorie
6057  Jacob Gulley
6208 Benjamin Aure
6065  Trigger Moody
6058  Justin Gulley
6013  Abbagail Aure
6113 Isabella Aure
6026  Jazlyn Cork

6020 Margaux Blakemore
6018 Makinna Copley

Walla Walla Drag Strip

Car # Name

6904 Braxton Bann
613 Andrew Pint
6306  Jeg Holbrook
6651 Dalton Olson
6309 Kort Holbrook

Rad Torque Raceway
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Total
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Car

6096
648L
647L
602X
666X
6071
667

Name

Cole Caron
Jaxson Loblick
Faith Loblick
Tristin Duchene
Kloey Mills
Daniel O'Connor
Eastyn Mardy

Renegade Raceway

Car
6138
644
6268
6129
655
6849
637
641
695D
6907
6411

Name

Baylee Shearer
Emerie Sanchez
Cole Dickoff
Koda Tobel
Camryn Stocker
Carter Ozuna
Michelle Brown
Kymbree Brost
Dylen Shearer
Raylee Higgins
Sawyer Vick

Mission Raceway Park

Car #
6212
6186
650
671

Name

Lexi Winterbottom

Jackson Dew
Nick Bond
Connor Jackson
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660 Sydney Hloshyk

Coos Bay Speedway

Car Name
633 Hayden Colten
A697 Allison Aichele

M.H.D.R.A.

Car Name

696 Austin Markusson

6903 Gray Schaan
608 Jeffrey Orr
6610  John Nastiuk
6359 Ryder Harrison
6096  Cole Caron
6207 Darian Dopp

Qlispe' Raceway Park

Car Name

651 Dalton Olson
668 Hayden Rossi
6178 Corban Allen
6904 Braxton Bann
6408  Jaycee Johnson

Pacific Raceways

Car Name
6907 Raylee Higgins

Coos Bay #1 4/20
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6526
6268

Emma Ysquierdo
Cole Dickoff

Lewistown Dragstrip

Car

6157
6091
6030

Name

Tyler Kelly
Kaeden Smith
Tristen Landis

Madras Dragstrip

Car

A697
H616

Name
Allison Aichele
Ivy McPhearson

Yellowstone Dragstrip

Car
6288
625
7208
676
6091
7010
6134
6019

Name

Keylee McCarthy
Maddisyn Boyce
Alaina McCary
Cora Wittman
Kaeden Smith
McKenzie McCary
Calvin Campbell
Roman Davis

Lost Creek Raceway

Car
698
6025

Name
Wyatt Hunt
Kaylee Dall
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6187 Kasen Carpino
6136  Tessa Cutler
6075 Dakota Fortney

Portland International Raceway

Car Name
694 Shaelyn Billups
6016 Xzavier Heaton
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2024 Land of the Leaders Points Jr Thunder

Jr Thunder Top 5 Overall

663E Ezra Taylor 54 54 54 85 247 Bremerton Raceway
D677  Journey Morell 54 75 0 85 214 Firebird Raceway
609 Ellie Brown 75 33 54 44 206 Renegade Raceway
655 Camryn Stocker 33 54 85 32 204 Firebird Raceway
6158 Paxton Frey 55 54 54 33 196 M.H.D.R.A.

Woodburn Dragstrip

WB #1 6/15
WB#2 6/16
WB #3 6/29

Car# Name
6176 Ellen White

~N
(0]
o
Ul
B
o
=
N
Yo}

639 Cole Schroeder 0 75 0 54 129
6059 Joey Scheradella 54 3 0 0 87
603 Rachel Place 0 54 33 0 87
6051 Easton Dewhitt 0O 0O 0 75 75
6246 Easton DePeel 0O 0 75 O 75
6124 Oliver Adams 33 0 0 33 66
6005 Hudson McGhee 0 33 0 O 33

Bremerton Raceway
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[aa] [aa] [an] [an] -
Car#t Name
663E Ezra Taylor 54 54 54 85 247
656 Zachary Meinert 75 33 75 0 183
K652 Karsen Craig 0O O 33 64 97
6130 Peyton Huber 0 75 0 O 75
M638 Roman McMahon 0O 0O 0 43 43
661B Bentley Petitt 33 0 0 O 33
663A Axel Taylor 0O 0O 0 32 32
6419 Grayson Fossum 0O 0 0 32 32

Walla Walla Dragstrip




Car #
1698
693
6031
611)
602
624A

Name

Adam Upton
Kennedy Baie
Brooklyn Hyde
John Brown I
Harley Baie
Ambrose Meisness

Renegade Raceway

Car
609
663E
6419
M638
6191
6289
6140

Name

Ellie Brown

Ezra Taylor
Greyson Fossum
Roman McMahon
Thomas Secondi
Tyson Sanchez
Landon Huber

Mission Raceway Park

Car #
683
624
648
600
6003
677
6044
6049

Name

Bentley Johnson
Adalyn Duda
Hunter Thomson
April Bond

Adam Katinic
Cadence Rodrigue
Hunter Gallant
Jackson Green

Walla #1 6/8

w
w

Renegade #1 4/27

Mission #1 7/14

Walla #2 6/9

~
oo 3

54
33

Renegade #2 5/25

Mission #2 8/25

Renegade #3 5/26 Walla #3 8/3

Mission #3 9/8

w A o
coo g Hool

o Walla#38/4

O O O O

Renegade #4 9/21

o
© K

o
oo Qoo

Mission #4 9/21

Total

163
153

54
54
33

Total

206
150

87
65
33
33

Total

181
149
149
86
75
64
64
64



6050 Nathan Green
6013 Owen Armstrong
M.H.D.R.A.

Car Name

6158 Paxton Frey
6514 Brandon Peck
6998 Aven Steinkey
627 Griffin Arthur
691 Lukas Keim
6614 Brian Nastiuk
670 Ella Jennings

Firebird Raceway

Car #
D677
655

6031
6414
604

605J
6008
6824

Name

Journey Morell
Camryn Stocker
Brooklyn Hyde
Chloe Melton
Makenzie Higgins
Jaxson Gonzales
Farrah Judy
Rayce Shaffer

Qlispe' Raceway Park

Car

G654
6213
631

6410
6275
6450

Name

Genny Whitelightning

Michael McLaren |l
Colt Jacobson
Brantley Johnson
Willow Geren

Alek Smalley

cooooo® YFire#15/5 o ¥ o o oo MHDRA#15/26

© oo o R R QRP#15/4

o O

cooo i d ¥ MHDRA#26/16

o L & Fire#26/30

o

33

o

oo % oo RQRP#26/2

Y ooooHd £ MHDRA#38/4

o ¥ & o Fire#37/20

w o
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o £ o o o { QRP#36/15

64

3 © o % MHDRA #49/15
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© o R

coo XH B R Fire#d 9/22

w
N

oo 3 ¥ oQRP#46/16

w
w

64
32

Total

196
108

75
54
34
33

Total

214
204

64
64
33
32
32

Total



687 Kylie Busby

Rad Torque Raceway

Car Name

623X Sarah Duchene

6096 Cole Caron

6037 Jaxson Van Der Werf
667 Eastyn Mardy

Pacific Raceways

Car Name

629 Abigail Cole
6130 Peyton Huber
6140 Landon Huber
656 Zachary Meinert
6419 Greyson Fossum

Madras Dragstrip

Car Name
6027 Hudson McGhee
663 Aiden Rodriguez

Yellowstone Dragstrip

Car Name

679 Lexi Wittman
661 Spencer Barrett
6030 Tristen Landis

Portland International Raceway

o ¥ 3 S RAD#15/11

o € W 3 SEA#16/22

o

¥ & Madras #1 6/15

o ¥ o YDS#16/22

R L o K RAD#26/8

© o R QSEAH#27/5
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R o QYDS#27/20

33

o o R 7 SEA#16/22

o R & YDS#38/3

R © o o SEA#48/19

o
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o R & YDS#48/17

33

Total

Total

195
111

65
44

B B Total

Total

175
102



Car
603
640
6021
6055

Name

Rachael Place

Reese Heaton

Rylan Munsey

Josiah Norman

© © o o PIR#14/10

o R & ©PIR#26/5

© o J PIR#36/12

w
N

o o R G PIR#47/10

Total



2024 Land of the Leaders Points Jr Street

Jr Street Top 5 Overall

Car# Name

J626  Jed Biscay 75 75 75 65 290 Renegade Raceway
618 Tyler Smith 75 0 75 75 225 Mission Raceway Park
623 Wyatt Hunt 55 55 55 55 220 LostCreek Raceway
633 Hydee Lyman 55 55 34 55 199 AQlispe Raceway Park
610 Natalie Erickson 34 34 55 55 178 Bremerton Raceway

Woodburn Dragstrip

WB #1 6/15
WB#2 6/16
WB #3 6/29
WB #4 8/3

Car# Name

1626  Jed Biscay 0 65 55 34 154
6287  Brody Kelly 0O 4 0 55 99
622 Samantha Payne 34 0 34 O 68
639 Carter Chun 5. 0 0 O 55

Bremerton Raceway

Brem #1 5/14
Brem #2 6/17
Brem #3 7/30
Brem #4 8/6

Car# Name
610 Natalie Erickson

w
s
w
s
w1
a
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a
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~
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H648 Hayden Carrell 5 0 O 55
6861 David Ryland 0O 55 0 O 55
Firebird Raceway
o o Q]
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g g g o 2
Car# Name c & T I 2
712 Race Fuller 65 0 75 0 140
M619 Miles Dougal 0O O 54 54 108
6826  Payton Shaffer 0O 75 33 0 108
624 Bentli Anderson 0O 0 0 75 75
6002 Abigail McFadden 0 54 0 O 54



602
655
629

Paxton Squire
Camryn Stocker
Miley Raga

Walla Walla Dragstrip

Car #
630
6001
629

Name

Bella Contreras
Gabby Halverson
Miley Raga

Renegade Raceway

Car
1626
607
644
6007
622
M642

Name

Jed Biscay
Kymbree Brost
Emerie Sanchez
Lizzie Wagner
Samantha Payne
Madelyn Collins

Mission Raceway Park

Car #
618
638
6008
616
6120
615
641
6117

Name

Tyler Smith
Josephine Smith
Sophia Getz
James McNeill
David Stobbe
Taryn Munro
Ryker Towson
Jenna Munro

44

Walla #3 8/3

u w
«n © X

Renegade #1 4/27

Mission #1 7/14

33

Walla #3 8/4

w w
n © X

Renegade #2 5/25

Mission #2 8/25

o O

Walla #3 8/19

now
© - &

Renegade #3 5/26

Mission #3 9/8

w Ul
oY oooo{d

Walla #4 8/20

w
s

Renegade #4 9/21

B o
coRood

Mission #4 9/21

~
ooo 3

54

33

44
33
33

Total

136
110
110

Total

290
108

44
33
33

Total

225
162

54
54
33
33
33



M.H.D.R.A.

Car Name
6903  Gray Schaan
6359  Ryder Harrison

o5 £ MHDRA #15/26

Portland International Raceway

Car Name
613 Xzavier Heaton
6287  Brody Kelly

Qlispe' Raceway Park

Car Name
633 Hydee Lyman
619 Alex Eller

Madras Dragstrip

Car Name
628 James Black
642 Cody Mackey

Lost Creek Raceway

Car Name
623 Wyatt Hunt
6777  Karter Hall

K & Madras #1 6/15 R & QRP#15/4 © & PIR#14/10

R G LC#H16/23

o ¥ MHDRA #2 6/16

© 1 QRP #26/2

U ¥ Madras #2 6/16

W 9 cH27/21

o R PIR#37/10 ® & MHDRA #38/4

v L QRP #3 6/15

R A LCH3T7/28

K G PIR#47/10 o ¥ MHDRA #4 9/15

¥ & QRP #46/16

R G LC#48/25

Total

157

Total

144

Total

199
123

B X Total

Total

220
136



